Detectus HRE series
EMC-Scanners
D A T A  S H E E T
•	 Detect EMC problems before the test lab does.
Save time and money by avoiding re-visits
•	 	Repetitive and consistent measurements enables
easy comparative measurements between design
alternatives

Shipping Weight (incl. pallet):
HRE-03 or HRE-43: approx. 170 kg (375 lbs)
Ordering Information
Basic Models
HRE-03/3G, HRE-03/6G: MC scanner system
including probe kit for either 3 GHz or 6 GHz. Test
object size and scan area: 390x280x130 mm
HRE-43/3G, HRE-43/6G: EMC scanner system
as HRE-03 plus rotational probe axis for 4D
measurements.
Included with Instrument: 2 years product
warranty*, line cord, Scanner SW and user